Corner sofa XL - Penelope €669.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material

Filling

SKU

224

191

90

48

Non pull-out
Gray

Cream
Woven fabric
Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

12803-1245782




